
  

Start/Finish

Old Fayetteville

Lanvale Rd

Blue Banks

Gooseneck

Fertilizer

Cedar Hill

Neils Eddy

Northwest

Mt. Misery

Leland Northwest - 42 Miles

Mile Turn Road Name Go
Start S.W. on Town Hall Dr. 0.2

0.2 R onto Old Fayetteville 2.7
2.9 R onto Lanvale 0.9
3.8 X Rt. 74/76 – continue on Mt. Misery 8.7

12.5 Str. Continue on Northwest Rd 0.7
13.2 R onto Blue Banks Loop Rd. 0.2
13.4 SL onto Gooseneck (becomes Neils Eddy) 5.0
18.4 R onto Fertilizer Rd 1.1
19.5 2.0
21.5 Str. Fertilizer becomes Northwest 1.6
23.1 L onto Blue Banks Loop Rd. 0.2

                      Start at park behind old town hall,
Village Rd. & Town Hall Dr.

Rest Stop on Rt. 87 - Reverse on Fertilizer

23.3 BR to stay on Blue Banks Loop 7.6
30.9 L Onto Mt. Misery 4.1
35.0 L onto Cedar Hill 2.6
37.6 str. onto Navassa Rd. 3.8
41.4 R onto Village Rd. 0.3
41.7 L onto Town Hall Rd 0.1
41.8 Finish at Town Hall
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